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Sauer, Enrico
Schiche, Mario
Kuhmann, Sandro
Speer, David
Jeremias, Robert
Langner, Jiirgen
Kloppot, Max
Schwichtenberg, Bjorn
Beil, Alexander
Stiitzel, Mario
Schmidt, Ines
Wiertellok, Mike
Hansch, Adrian
Frunzke, Tanja
Marschner, Ingo
Passau, Thomas
Kluttig, Paul
Khong, Marius
Horn, Riidiger
Lebelt, David
Stiibner, Felix
Frunzke, Andreas
Po6tschke, Melanie
Frenzel, Virginia
Frenzel, Martin

0
KneiRner, Eddie
Lawrenz, Sandro
Wawruk, Kevin
Schiitze, Rocco
Leupold, Jens
Kirschke, Cornelia

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2023
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Punkte
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Spiele
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Sitze

11
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14
14
11
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16
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26
21
15
10
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